
Sunday, September 22, 2024 Ottawa Senators (preseason) 7:00 PM PS Game included in member package

Thursday, September 26, 2024 Montreal Canadiens (preseason) 7:00 PM PS Game not   included in member package

Saturday, October 5, 2024 Detroit Red Wings (preseason) 7:00 PM PS Game not   included in member package

Saturday, October 12, 2024 Pittsburgh Penguins 7:00 PM 2 Home Opener

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Los Angeles Kings 7:30 PM 6

Saturday, October 19, 2024 N.Y Rangers 7:00 PM 3

Monday, October 21, 2024 Tampa Bay Lightning 7:30 PM 5

Thursday, October 24, 2024 St. Louis Blues 7:00 PM 6

Thursday, October 31, 2024 Seattle Kraken 7:00 PM 6

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Boston Bruins 7:00 PM 3

Friday, November 8, 2024 Detroit Red Wings 7:00 PM 4

Saturday, November 9, 2024 Montreal Canadiens 7:00 PM 2

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Ottawa Senators 7:00 PM 6

Saturday, November 16, 2024 Edmonton Oilers 7:00 PM 1

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Vegas Golden Knights 7:30 PM 5

Sunday, November 24, 2024 Utah Hockey Club 7:00 PM 5

Monday, December 2, 2024 Chicago Blackhawks 7:30 PM 3

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Nashville Predators 7:30 PM 5

Friday, December 6, 2024 Washington Capitals 7:00 PM 4

Thursday, December 12, 2024 Anaheim Ducks 7:00 PM 6

Sunday, December 15, 2024 Buffalo Sabres 5:00 PM 5

Saturday, December 21, 2024 N.Y Islanders 7:00 PM 4

Monday, December 23, 2024 Winnipeg Jets 2:00 PM 3

Saturday, December 28, 2024 Washington Capitals 7:00 PM 3

Tuesday, December 31, 2024 N.Y Islanders 1:00 PM 3

Saturday, January 4, 2025 Boston Bruins 7:00 PM 2

Sunday, January 5, 2025 Philadelphia Flyers 7:00 PM 6

Saturday, January 11, 2025 Vancouver Canucks 7:00 PM 3

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Dallas Stars 7:00 PM 5

Thursday, January 16, 2025 New Jersey Devils 7:00 PM 5

Monday, January 20, 2025 Tampa Bay Lightning 7:30 PM 5

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 Columbus Blue Jackets 7:30 PM 6

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 Minnesota Wild 7:00 PM 5

Saturday, February 22, 2025 Carolina Hurricanes 7:00 PM 3

Monday, March 3, 2025 San Jose Sharks 7:30 PM 5

Thursday, March 13, 2025 Florida Panthers 7:00 PM 4

Saturday, March 15, 2025 Ottawa Senators 7:00 PM 3

Monday, March 17, 2025 Calgary Flames 7:30 PM 5

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 Colorado Avalanche 7:00 PM 3

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Philadelphia Flyers 7:00 PM 6

Wednesday, April 2, 2025 Florida Panthers 7:30 PM 5

Saturday, April 5, 2025 Columbus Blue Jackets 7:00 PM 4

Saturday, April 12, 2025 Montreal Canadiens 7:00 PM 2

Thursday, April 17, 2025 Detroit Red Wings 7:00 PM 4

2024-25  TORONTO MAPLE LEAFS HOME SCHEDULE (SCOTIABANK ARENA)

Date Visiting Team Time DetailsTier


